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440 Stadtverkehr Tulln    Montag - Freitag, werktags

ÖBB von Krems 07:29 08:03 09:0 1
ÖBB von Wien 07:22 08:18 09:15 10:18 11:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18
Bahnhof 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:37 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30
Egon-Schiele-Gasse 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:38 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31
Krankenhaus 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:39 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32
St. Severin 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:39 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32
Listhof 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:40 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33
Eztelgasse 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:41 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34
Kleine Tullnbachgasse 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:42 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35
Hafenstraße 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:43 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36
Bundesschulzentrum 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:44 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37
Lazarettgasse 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:45 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38
Wiener Straße 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:46 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39
Bezirksgericht 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:48 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41
Schubertpark 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:49 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42
Rudolf-Buchinger-Straße 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:50 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43
Grünwaldgasse 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:51 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44
Zeiselweg 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:52 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45
Gebietskrankenkasse 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:53 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46
Fasangasse 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:54 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47
Frauentorgasse VS II 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:55 12:50 13:45 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48
Umspannwerk 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:57 12:52 13:47 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49
W.-A.-Mozart-Straße 12:01 12:56 13:51
Landespflegeheim 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 12:02 12:57 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52
Robert-Stolz-Straße 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 12:03 12:58 13:53 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52
Egon-Schiele-Gasse 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54
Bahnhof 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55
ÖBB nach Wien 08:04 09:02 10:04 11:03 15:04 16:04 17:06 18:07 19:10 20:10
ÖBB nach Krems 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19
Krankenhaus 12:05 13:00 13:55
St. Severin 12:06 13:01 13:56
Listhof 12:08 13:03 13:58
Eztelgasse 12:10 13:05 14:00
Kleine Tullnbachgasse 12:11 13:06 14:01
Hafenstraße 12:12 13:07 14:02
Bundesschulzentrum 12:14 13:09 14:04
Lazarettgasse 12:15 13:10 14:05
Wiener Straße 12:16 13:11 14:06
Bezirksgericht 12:18 13:13 14:08
Schubertpark 12:20 13:15 14:10
Rudolf-Buchinger-Straße 12:21 13:16 14:11
Grünwaldgasse 12:22 13:17 14:12
Zeiselweg 12:23 13:18 14:13
Gebietskrankenkasse 12:24 13:19 14:14
Fasangasse 12:25 13:20 14:15
Frauentorgasse VS II 12:26 13:21 14:16



440 Stadtverkehr Tulln    Montag - Freitag, werktags

ÖBB von Krems 06:57 07:29 09:36 10:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36
ÖBB von Wien 06:55 07:51 08:45 09:53 10:55 14:55 15:54 16:53 17:55 18:54

   

Bahnhof 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 
Egon-Schiele-Gasse 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 
Frauenhofner Straße 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 
Robert-Stolz-Straße 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 
Landespflegeheim 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 
Frauentorgasse VS II 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 11:52 12:47 13:42 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 
Fasangasse 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 11:53 12:48 13:43 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 
Gebietskrankenkasse 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 11:54 12:49 13:44 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 
Zeiselweg 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 11:55 12:50 13:45 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 
Grünwaldgasse 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 11:56 12:51 13:46 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 
Rudolf-Buchinger-Straße 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 11:57 12:52 13:47 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 
Schubertpark 07:14 07:22 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:00 13:00 13:50 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 
Franz-Josef-Straße 07:17 07:23 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:01 13:01 13:51 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 
Wilhelmstraße 07:18 07:24 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:02 13:02 13:52 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 
Lazarettgasse 07:19 07:25 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:03 13:03 13:53 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 
Bundesschulzentrum 07:20 07:27 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:05 13:05 13:55 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 
Hafenstraße 07:22 07:29 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:07 13:07 13:57 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 
Kleine Tullnbachgasse 07:23 07:30 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:08 13:08 13:58 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 
Etzelgasse 07:25 07:32 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:10 13:10 14:00 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 
Listhof 07:26 07:33 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:11 13:11 14:01 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 
St. Severin 07:27 07:34 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:12 13:12 14:02 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 
Krankenhaus 07:27 07:35 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:13 13:13 14:03 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 
Bahnhof 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:15 13:15 14:05 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 
ÖBB nach Wien 07:30 08:40 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:12 14:12 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37
ÖBB nach Krems 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:35 16:49 17:56 18:56
Frauenhofner Straße 07:36 12:16 13:16 14:06
Robert-Stolz-Straße 07:37 12:17 13:17 14:07
Landespflegeheim 07:38 12:18 13:18 14:08
W.-A.-Mozart-Straße 07:39 12:19 13:19 14:09
Frauentorgasse VS II 07:43 12:23 13:23 14:13
Fasangasse 07:44
Gebietskrankenkasse 07:45
Zeiselweg 07:46
Grünwaldgasse 07:47
Rudolf-Buchinger-Straße 07:48
Schubertpark 07:51

 = nur an Schultagen



440 Stadtverkehr Tulln    Samstag

ÖBB von Krems 07:29 08:03 09:01
ÖBB von Wien 07:22 08:18 09:15 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18
Bahnhof 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30
Egon-Schiele-Gasse 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31
Krankenhaus 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32
St. Severin 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32
Listhof 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33
Eztelgasse 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34
Kleine Tullnbachgasse 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35
Hafenstraße 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36
Bundesschulzentrum 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37
Lazarettgasse 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38
Wiener Straße 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39
Bezirksgericht 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41
Schubertpark 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42
Rudolf-Buchinger-Straße 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43
Grünwaldgasse 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44
Zeiselweg 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:4 5 13:45 14:45
Gebietskrankenkasse 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46
Fasangasse 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47
Frauentorgasse VS II 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48
Umspannwerk 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49
Landespflegeheim 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52
Robert-Stolz-Straße 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52
Egon-Schiele-Gasse 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54
Bahnhof 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55
ÖBB nach Wien 08:04 09:02 10:04 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:04
ÖBB nach Krems 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19

440 Stadtverkehr Tulln    Samstag

ÖBB von Krems 06:57 07:29 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36
ÖBB von Wien 06:55 07:51 08:45 09:53 10:55 11:53 12:55 13:57
Bahnhof 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 
Egon-Schiele-Gasse 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 
Frauenhofner Straße 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 
Robert-Stolz-Straße 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 
Landespflegeheim 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 
Frauentorgasse VS II 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 
Fasangasse 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 
Gebietskrankenkasse 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 
Zeiselweg 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 
Grünwaldgasse 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 
Rudolf-Buchinger-Straße 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 
Schubertpark 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 
Franz-Josef-Straße 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 
Wilhelmstraße 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 
Lazarettgasse 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 
Bundesschulzentrum 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 
Hafenstraße 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 
Kleine Tullnbachgasse 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 
Etzelgasse 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 
Listhof 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 
St. Severin 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 
Krankenhaus 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 
Bahnhof 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 
ÖBB nach Wien 07:30 08:40 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37
ÖBB nach Krems


